Zawor zwrotny stal nierdzewna
3041 1/4" GW 16bar DN32 typ
M304 (0080423)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Materiat zawor
Materiat (sprezyna)
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Potaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie otwarcia
Cisnienie
Wydajnosc
Rozmiar

DN

WYMIARY

M304

stal nierdzewna 304
stal nierdzewna 304
stal nierdzewna 304
stal nierdzewna 304
viton

GW

-20°C-150°C

0,025 bar

16 bar

31,5m’h

11/4"

32

97 mm

J
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